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The menu of Kona Grill Franklin from Franklin includes 137 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $11.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. La Marea restaurant has
received a mix of reviews, with some being critical and others praising the dining experience. While some
customers complained about issues with the service, such as slow delivery and errors in their orders, others
commended the food quality, unigue menu options, and outstanding service. The noise level in the restaurant
was a recurring complaint, as well as some inconsistencies in the food preparation and seasoning. Despite the
mixed reviews, some customers were pleasantly surprised by the dining experience, highlighting the delicious
food, welcoming atmosphere, and attentive service. Overall, La Marea seems to offer a unique dining experience
that may appeal to some but may not be suitable for all diners.
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Soups

TOMATO BASIL BISQUE

Thai

CHICKEN SATAY

Burger

TURKEY BURGER

Pizza
ORIENTAL

Seafood
CALAMARI

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Specialties
KING CRAB

House Specialties

BASIL PESTO LINGUINE

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL

Uramaki Sushi

SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL

$10.8

$8.0

$13.3

$7.3

$12.0

Indian
CHICKEN CHILI $6.0

Cocktails

MAKER'S MARK OLD FASHIONED $6.3

Main

PORK TENDERLOIN $20.8

Sliders

PULLED PORK SLIDERS

Breaded Rolls

LAS VEGAS ROLL $12.3
Special Roll

VOODOO ROLL $13.5
Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $4.3

Sushi - Spezialitadten

VOLCANO $8.8
Chef's Special
BAMA ROLL $13.8

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Ice Cream & Desserts

FUDGE BROWNIE $7.8
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Lunch & Dinner
FRESH FISH

Main Plates
KONA FILET

Vato's Urban Tacos

CHILI LIME SHRIMP

Specialty Rolls

TUNA TOWER

Ingredients

PEPPERONI

Maki & Temaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL

Sake

SAKE BOMBER

Stir-Fried Dishes

CHICKEN BROCCOLI STIR-FRY

Sips

SAM ADAMS SELECTION

Sushi Or Sashimi

SALMON ROE

Shogun Special Rolls

HOUSTON ROLL

$32.5

$15.5

$15.0

$13.0

$7.8

$7.8

$4.3

$7.0

$7.8

Roll And Hand Roll

EEL CUCUMBER ROLL

Cocktail

MARGARITA $5.3
Chef Special Roll

WAVE ROLL $10.0
Steak Cuts

NY STRIP $30.8

Regular Roll And Hand
Roll

SPICY KING CRAB ROLL $16.0
Dips
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $11.3

Sophisticated Noodles
And Rice

PAD THAI NOODLES $16.5

Tito, Our Hero!

TITO'S MARTINI $7.8

Signature Sushi Rolls

PHILLY ROLL

Inside Out Rolls - Sushi

TUNA ROLL $7.3
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Makimono Roll
CHECKERBOARD ROLL $14.5

Fresh Favorites
LOBSTER TUNA FLATBREAD

Choose Your Fish

WHITEFISH $5.8
Sushi Chef Plates

SEVEN SPICE TUNA $12.5
Happy Hour Vibes

HAPPY HOUR WINES $5.8
The Best, Made Better

MACADAMIA NUT CHICKEN

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR

A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

SWEET SHRIMP $6.5

Sushi Menu - Traditional
Rolls

CRAB CRUNCH ROLL $7.8

Special Fuji Yama Dishes

CATERPILLAR ROLL

Nigiri
OCTOPUS
SMELT ROE

Pizza
MARGHERITA
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER
CUCUMBER SALAD

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL

Fish
SMOKED SALMON
SALMON ROLL

Happy Hour
WINES BY THE GLASS

SAKE SANGRIA, RED, WHITE OR
SPARKLING

Rare [Half Off]

CRAB SPECIAL ROLL
FIERY SHRIMP ROLL

Chef Plates

ABALONE SCALLOP CEVICHE
SALMON WASABI SASHIMI

$5.5
$5.3

$13.0

$6.0
$4.5

$7.0
$8.0

$6.3
$7.0

$6.8
$7.3

$15.0
$11.8
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Kona Rolls

SHRIMP TEMPURA NARUTO $11.8
YAMADA ROLL $12.0
Specials And Flatbreads
BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD

PEPPERONI FLATBREAD

Drinks

MULES MOSCOW, LONDON OR $7.0
KENTUCKY

GEKKEIKAN DRAFT NAMA SAKE $6.8
BOTTLE

BUD LIGHT DRAFT $3.8
Special Rolls

COCONUT SHRIMP ROLL $11.3
SUNSHINE ROLL $12.8
ATLANTIC ROLL

Lifestyle

SALMON TUNA NARUTO $13.3
SHRIMP TUNA ROLL $13.3
TUNA KING CRAB NARUTO $15.8
Dessert

PASSION FRUIT CREME BRULEE $7.8
BUTTER CAKE $7.8

KEY LIME PIE
SNICKERS ICE CREAM PIE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
JAMBALAYA

SALAD

PASTA

PIZZA

Salads

3. SUSHI SAMPLER

BN GRILLED CHICKEN
PEAR*

KONA CHOPPED*
SWEET-CHILI GLAZED SALMON*
TOMATO SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD

Sushi Rolls

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL
DRAGON ROLL
PICASSO ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL

SPIDER ROLL
PHILADELPHIA ROLL

Sandwiches

SHRIMP LOBSTER ROLL

BIG KAHUNA CHEESEBURGER
AVOCADO CHICKEN CLUB
KONA CLUB

CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH
CUBAN SANDWICH

$17.8

$12.3
$15.0

$14.5
$16.5

$8.3
$12.0
$15.0
$13.8
$14.0

$14.8
$13.0
$13.3
$12.0
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Entrées KONA CALAMARI*

JALAPENO YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI  $12.8 .

VEGETARIAN ROLL $6.5 Ingredlents Used

RAINBOW NARUTO $17.3 EDAMAME $5.0

POTSTICKERS $10.3 SALMON $6.0

AVOCADO EGG ROLLS $10.5 SHRIMP $6.0

LOBSTER TUNA $15.5 TUNA $6.5

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS $12.5 YELLOWTAIL $6.3
PRAWNS

Starters MOZZARELLA

TUNA WONTON CRISPS $11.8 TOMATO

SPICY SHRIMP TEMPURA $12.0 SHRIMP

MISO-SAKE SEA BASS $28.8 SCALLOPS

LOBSTER MAC CHEESE $17.0 PORK MEAT

LEMON-GARLIC SHRIMP PENNE ~ $18.0 MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN SHRIMP LETTUCE WRAPS* EEL

Kona Grill Franklin

1914 Galleria Boulevard Franklin, Opening Hours:

TN 37067, United States Monday 11:00 - 22:00

Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00
Made with Menu Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00


https://menuweb.menu/

