

https://menuweb.menu 1914 Galleria Boulevard Franklin, TN 37067, United States +16156063310 - http://konagrill.com/

The **menu of Kona Grill Franklin** from Franklin includes **137** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$11.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. La Marea restaurant has received a mix of reviews, with some being critical and others praising the dining experience. While some customers complained about issues with the service, such as slow delivery and errors in their orders, others commended the food quality, unique menu options, and outstanding service. The noise level in the restaurant was a recurring complaint, as well as some inconsistencies in the food preparation and seasoning. Despite the mixed reviews, some customers were pleasantly surprised by the dining experience, highlighting the delicious food, welcoming atmosphere, and attentive service. Overall, La Marea seems to offer a unique dining experience that may appeal to some but may not be suitable for all diners.

Soups TOMATO BASIL BISQUE		Indian CHICKEN CHILI	\$6.0
Thai CHICKEN SATAY	\$10.8	Cocktails MAKER'S MARK OLD FASHIONED	\$6.3
Burger TURKEY BURGER		Main PORK TENDERLOIN	\$20.8
Pizza ORIENTAL		Sliders PULLED PORK SLIDERS	
Seafood		Breaded Rolls LAS VEGAS ROLL	\$12.3
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE		Special Roll VOODOO ROLL	\$13.5
Specialties KING CRAB	\$8.0	Japanese Specialties MISO SOUP	\$4.3
House Specialties BASIL PESTO LINGUINE		Sushi - Spezialitäten VOLCANO	\$8.8
Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN	\$13.3	Chef's Special	\$13.8
Rolls SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$7.3	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	
Uramaki Sushi SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL	\$12.0	Ice Cream & Desserts	\$7.8

Lunch & Dinner FRESH FISH		Roll And Hand Roll EEL CUCUMBER ROLL
Main Plates KONA FILET	\$32.5	Cocktail MARGARITA \$5.3
Vato's Urban Tacos CHILI LIME SHRIMP	\$15.5	Chef Special Roll WAVE ROLL \$10.0
Specialty Rolls TUNA TOWER	\$15.0	Steak Cuts NY STRIP \$30.8
Ingredients PEPPERONI	\$13.0	Regular Roll And Hand Roll
Maki & Temaki SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$7.8	SPICY KING CRAB ROLL \$16.0 Dips
Sake SAKE BOMBER	\$7.8	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP \$11.3 Sophisticated Noodles
Stir-Fried Dishes CHICKEN BROCCOLI STIR-FRY		And Rice PAD THAI NOODLES \$16.5
Sips SAM ADAMS SELECTION	\$4.3	Tito, Our Hero! TITO'S MARTINI \$7.8
Sushi Or Sashimi	\$7.0	Signature Sushi Rolls PHILLY ROLL
Shogun Special Rolls HOUSTON ROLL	\$7.8	Inside Out Rolls - Sushi TUNA ROLL \$7.3

			to the state of
Makimono Roll		Nigiri	
CHECKERBOARD ROLL	\$14.5	OCTOPUS	\$5.5
		SMELT ROE	\$5.3
Fresh Favorites		D.	
LOBSTER TUNA FLATBREAD		Pizza	
Chases Vour Eigh		MARGHERITA	\$13.0
Choose Your Fish		MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	
WHITEFISH	\$5.8	Side Dishes	
Sushi Chef Plates			•
SEVEN SPICE TUNA	¢12 E	CLAM CHOWDER	\$6.0
SEVEN SPICE TUNA	\$12.5	CUCUMBER SALAD	\$4.5
Happy Hour Vibes		Sushi	
HAPPY HOUR WINES	\$5.8	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$7.0
The Deet Mede Dette	_	SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$8.0
The Best, Made Bette	ſ	⊏: _ L	
MACADAMIA NUT CHICKEN		Fish	
Leaves And Bowls		SMOKED SALMON	\$6.3
		SALMON ROLL	\$7.0
CLASSIC CAESAR		Happy Hour	
A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sash	nimi		
(2Pc Per Order)		WINES BY THE GLASS	
SWEET SHRIMP	\$6.5	SAKÉ SANGRIA, RED, WHITE OR SPARKLING	
SWEET SHRIMP	φ0.5	- For 10 0 00	
Sushi Menu - Tradition	nal	Rare [Half Off]	
Rolls		CRAB SPECIAL ROLL	\$6.8
CRAB CRUNCH ROLL	\$7.8	FIERY SHRIMP ROLL	\$7.3
Chaoial Euii Vama Dia	hoc	Chef Plates	
Special Fuji Yama Dis	1162	ABALONE SCALLOP CEVICHE	\$15.0
CATERPILLAR ROLL		SALMON WASABI SASHIMI	\$11.8

Kona Rolls SHRIMP TEMPURA NARUTO	\$11.8	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
YAMADA ROLL	\$12.0	JAMBALAYA	\$17.8
7.11.7.7.7.7.022	Ų ZEIO	SALAD	Φ11.0
Specials And Flatbrea	ds	PASTA	
BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD		PIZZA	
PEPPERONI FLATBREAD			
		Salads	
Drinks		SUSHI SAMPLER	\$12.3
MULES MOSCOW, LONDON OR KENTUCKY	\$7.0	GRILLED CHICKEN PEAR*	\$15.0
GEKKEIKAN DRAFT NAMA SAKÉ	\$6.8	KONA CHOPPED*	\$14.5
BOTTLE	#2.0	SWEET-CHILI GLAZED SALMON*	\$16.5
BUD LIGHT DRAFT	\$3.8	TOMATO SALAD	
Special Rolls		SEAWEED SALAD	
COCONUT SHRIMP ROLL	\$11.3	Sushi Rolls	
SUNSHINE ROLL	\$12.8		40.0
ATLANTIC ROLL		SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$8.3
		DRAGON ROLL	\$12.0
Lifestyle		PICASSO ROLL	\$15.0
SALMON TUNA NARUTO	\$13.3	RAINBOW ROLL	\$13.8
SHRIMP TUNA ROLL	\$13.3	SPIDER ROLL	\$14.0
TUNA KING CRAB NARUTO	\$15.8	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	
Dessert		Sandwiches	
PASSION FRUIT CRÈME BRULEE	\$7.8	SHRIMP LOBSTER ROLL	\$14.8
BUTTER CAKE	\$7.8	BIG KAHUNA CHEESEBURGER	\$13.0
KEY LIME PIE	Ψ1.0	AVOCADO CHICKEN CLUB	\$13.3
SNICKERS ICE CREAM PIE		KONA CLUB	\$12.0
SWICKERS ICE CREAIN PIE		CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH	
		CUBAN SANDWICH	



Entrées		KONA CALAMARI*	
JALAPEÑO YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI	\$12.8	I., di I I d	
VEGETARIAN ROLL	\$6.5	Ingredients Used	
RAINBOW NARUTO	\$17.3	EDAMAME	\$5.0
POTSTICKERS	\$10.3	SALMON	\$6.0
AVOCADO EGG ROLLS	\$10.5	SHRIMP	\$6.0
LOBSTER TUNA	\$15.5	TUNA	\$6.5
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS	\$12.5	YELLOWTAIL	\$6.3
		PRAWNS	
Starters		MOZZARELLA	
TUNA WONTON CRISPS	\$11.8	TOMATO	
SPICY SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$12.0	SHRIMP	
MISO-SAKÉ SEA BASS	\$28.8	SCALLOPS	
LOBSTER MAC CHEESE	\$17.0	PORK MEAT	
LEMON-GARLIC SHRIMP PENNE	\$18.0	MUSHROOMS	
CHICKEN SHRIMP LETTUCE WRAP	S*	EEL	

Kona Grill Franklin

1914 Galleria Boulevard Franklin,	Opening Hours:
TN 37067, United States	Monday 11:00 - 22:00
	Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00

Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 22:00 Friday 11:00 - 23:00 Saturday 11:00 - 23:00

Made with <u>Menu</u> Saturday 11:00 - 23:00 Sunday 11:00 - 22:00